
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEEDED PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 9, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  1518.5611

338 J. Lawrence  1319.2062

30 J. Weimer  1119.2533

114 J. Brayton  1219.3734

123 B. Metcalfe  1619.6865

32 T. Hahn  519.8346

122 D. Reardon  1020.0177

132 B. Laninovich  1120.0228

99 W. Hahn  1020.0389

51 A. Stroupe  1320.30910

138 M. Lapaglia  1320.79311

615 J. Northrop  1220.85512

273 G. Gracyk  1420.88713

45 R. Kiniry  920.94914

74 C. Blose  820.94915

58 K. Cunningham  1320.99216

86 M. Willard  821.01217

183 M. Blose  721.36618

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  1320.1111

28 R. Dungey  1020.3012

30 J. Weimer  720.4323

51 A. Stroupe  1220.4544

45 R. Kiniry  720.6515

123 B. Metcalfe  1020.7586

32 T. Hahn  520.9417

122 D. Reardon  820.9588

132 B. Laninovich  1120.9829

114 J. Brayton  321.00010

74 C. Blose  721.04811

138 M. Lapaglia  1021.06812

58 K. Cunningham  1321.08413

86 M. Willard  421.16714

99 W. Hahn  1421.24615

273 G. Gracyk  921.40616

615 J. Northrop  1521.40817

183 M. Blose  621.84418

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  911.8041

30 J. Weimer  711.8892

28 R. Dungey  811.9583

51 A. Stroupe  911.9954

74 C. Blose  712.0025

114 J. Brayton  712.0276

123 B. Metcalfe  1112.1027

58 K. Cunningham  912.1288

45 R. Kiniry  612.1509

122 D. Reardon  312.19610

132 B. Laninovich  312.24411

32 T. Hahn  1012.25312

138 M. Lapaglia  1012.26013

273 G. Gracyk  1112.28614

99 W. Hahn  412.30215

86 M. Willard  612.33716

615 J. Northrop  1212.42317

183 M. Blose  912.54818
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